PPOOLLII 1100--1199 LLTT FFLLAATT  AANNDD  RROOUUNNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEESS  PPNNEEUUMMAATTIICC
SSTTRRAAPPPPIINNGG  TTOOOOLL  FFRRIICCTTIIOONN  WWEELLDD  SSEEAALL
PPNNEEUUMMAATTIICC  SSTTRRAAPPPPIINNGG  TTOOOOLLSS
FFOORR  PPPP//PPEETT  SSTTRRAAPP
TECHNICAL DATA
Strap quality PP/PET
Joint  type friction weld seal
Package type flat / round (min. diameter 700 mm / 28”)
opt. round pack. base kit min. 500 mm / 20”
Strap width 10-13-16-19 mm / 3/8”- 1/2”- 5/8”- 3/4”
Strap thickness from 0.4 up to 0.9 mm / 0.016” - 0.035”
Max tension 2500 N - 555 lbs (adj. by clutch system)
Max tension speed around 11 mt/min - 36 ft/min
Air pressure from 5.5 upto 6.5 bar max / 78 - 92 PSI
Air consumption 12 l/s tension - 14 l/s welding /29 cuft/min
Weight around 4,9 kgs / 10.8 lbs
MODEL ITEM.NO. STRAP WIDTH
POLI10LT 109.100.310 10-11 mm 3/8”
POLI13LT 109.130.310 12-13 mm 1/2”
POLI16LT 109.160.310 16 mm 5/8”
POLI19LT 109.190.310 19 mm 3/4”
CHART OF TYPES
MODEL ITEM.NO. STRAP WIDTH
POLI13MT-clutch 115.130.710 12-13 mm 1/2”
POLI16MT 115.160.710 16 mm 5/8”
POLI19MT 115.190.710 19 mm 3/4”
CHART OF TYPES
PPOOLLII 1133--1199 MMTT FFLLAATT  AANNDD  RROOUUNNDD  SSUURRFFAACCEESS  PPNNEEUUMMAATTIICC
SSTTRRAAPPPPIINNGG  TTOOOOLL  FFRRIICCTTIIOONN  WWEELLDD  SSEEAALL
TECHNICAL DATA
Strap quality PP/PET
Joint  type friction weld seal
Package type flat / round (min. diameter 700 mm / 28”)
opt. round pack. base kit min. 500 mm / 20”
Strap width 13-16-19 mm / 1/2”- 5/8”- 3/4”
Strap thickness from 0.6 up to 1.27 mm / 0.024” - 0.050”
Max tension 3500 N - 770 lbs (adj. by clutch system-opt.)
Max tension speed around 9 mt/min - 30 ft/min
Air pressure from 5.5 upto 6.5 bar max / 78 - 92 PSI
Air consumption 12 l/s tension - 14 l/s welding /29 cuft/min
Weight around 5,2 kgs / 11.4 lbs